
Jr. Grade Nurse Examination 

                Examination  Venue:   Candid Hr. Sec. School        Date: 04-09-2022 

CENTRE 

NO. 
Location Floor ROOM NO. ROLL NO’S 

 

 

     01 

 

Arts & Commerce 

Block 
Ground 01 

            2001 - 2025 

Arts & Commerce 

Block 
Ground 02 

2026 - 2050 

Lower Block 2nd  03 2051 - 2075 

Lower Block 2nd  04 2076 – 2100 

 

02 

 

 

Arts & Commerce 

Block 

1st  05 2101 - 2123 

1st 06 2124 - 2149 

1st 07 2150- 2174 

1st 08  2175 - 2200 

 

03 

Arts & Commerce 

Block 

2nd  09  2201 – 2225 

2nd  10  2226 – 2275 

2nd  11  2276 - 2300 

     



Jr. Grade Nurse Examination 

                Examination  Venue:   Candid Hr. Sec. School     Date: 04-09-2022 

CENTRE 

NO. 

LOCATION Floor Room No ROLL NO’S 

04 
Science 

Block 

 

Ground 103 2301 - 2325 

Ground 104 2326 - 2350 

3rd 411  2351 - 2400 

05 
Science 

Block 

 

Ground 105 2401 - 2425 

Ground 106 2426 - 2450 

Ground 107 2451 - 2475 

Ground 108 2476 – 2500 

06 
Science 

Block 

4th Hall 1st 2501 - 2550 

4th Hall 2nd 2551 - 2600 
  



Govt. Medical College Srinagar 

1st Meeting Jr. Grade Nurse   

10:00 AM TO 12:30 PM 

S. No. No. Of 

candidates 

Name of the centre Roll No. allotted 

From To 

01. 170 Auditorium (GMC Srinagar) 2601 2770 

02. 100 Lecturer Hall No. 01 2771 2870 

03. 100 Lecturer Hall No. 02 2871 2970 

04. 70 Smart Class Room 2971 3040 

05. 52 Physiology-I 3041 3092 

06. 72 Physiology-II 3093 3164 

07. 110 Anatomy Main Hall 3165 3274 

08. 30 Anatomy Small Room No. 01 3275 3304 

09. 30 Anatomy Small Room No. 02 3305 3334 

10. 72 Main Library 3335 3406 

11. 60 Tableeg Gah 3407 3466 

12. 45 Pharmacology  3467 3511 

13. 36 Biochemistry 3512 3547 



 

Govt. Medical College Srinagar  

2ND Meeting Jr. Theatre Assistant 

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM 

S. 

No. 

No. Of 

candidates 

Name of the centre Roll No. allotted 

From To 

01. 170 Auditorium  
(GMC Srinagar) 

5001 5170 

02. 100 Lecturer Hall No. 01 5171 5270 

03. 100 Lecturer Hall No. 02 5271 5370 

04. 70 Smart Class Room 5371 5440 

05. 52 Physiology-I 5441 5492 

06. 72 Physiology-II 5493 5564 

07. 110 Anatomy Main Hall 5565 5674 

08. 30 Anatomy Small Room 

No. 01 

5675 5704 

09. 30 Anatomy Small Room 

No. 02 

5705 5734 

 


















